B077WEB http://www.sigma-koki.com/english/   E-mail international@sigma-koki.com   TEL +81-3-5638-8228 FAX +81-3-5638-6550
Selection Guide
Waveplates
Polarizers
Application
Systems
Optics &
Optical

Beamsplitter
Part Number
Wavelength Range
[nm]
A=B=C
[mm]
Material
Transmittance of
P polarized light
[%]
S polarized light
[%]
Extinction ratio of
transmission*
Ts : Tp
PBSW-10-250 10 Synthetic fused silica >85 >90 1:100
PBSW-12.7-250 12.7 Synthetic fused silica >85 >90 1:100
PBSW-15-250 15 Synthetic fused silica >85 >90 1:100
PBSW-20-250 20 Synthetic fused silica >85 >90 1:100
PBSW-10-350 10 Synthetic fused silica >85 >95 1:100
PBSW-12.7-350 12.7 Synthetic fused silica >85 >95 1:100
PBSW-15-350 15 Synthetic fused silica >85 >95 1:100
PBSW-20-350 20 Synthetic fused silica >85 >95 1:100
PBSW-10-550 10 BK7 >85 > Average 85 1:200
PBSW-12.7-550 12.7 BK7 >85 > Average 85 1:200
PBSW-15-550 15 BK7 >85 > Average 85 1:200
PBSW-20-550 20 BK7 >85 > Average 85 1:200
PBSW-10-800 10 BK7 >92 >97 1:200
PBSW-12.7-800 12.7 BK7 >92 >97 1:200
PBSW-15-800 15 BK7 >92 >97 1:200
PBSW-20-800 20 BK7 >92 >97 1:200
PBSW-10-3/7 10 SK2 > Average 92 > Average 95 1:500*
PBSW-12.7-3/7 12.7 SK2 > Average 92 > Average 95 1:500*
PBSW-15-3/7 15 SK2 > Average 92 > Average 95 1:500*
PBSW-20-3/7 20 SK2 > Average 92 > Average 95 1:500*
PBSW-10-4/10 10 SF15 > Average 92 > Average 95 1:500*
PBSW-12.7-4/10 12.7 SF15 > Average 92 > Average 95 1:500*
PBSW-15-4/10 15 SF15 > Average 92 > Average 95 1:500*
PBSW-20-4/10 20 SF15 > Average 92 > Average 95 1:500*
PBSW-10-10/20 10 SF15 > Average 94 > Average 95 1:300*
PBSW-12.7-10/20 12.7 SF15 > Average 94 > Average 95 1:300*
PBSW-15-10/20 15 SF15 > Average 94 > Average 95 1:300*
PBSW-20-10/20 20 SF15 > Average 94 > Average 95 1:300*
Broadband Polarizing Beamsplitters PBSW W3028Catalog
Code
●Polarizing beamsplitters split the light entering at zero degrees into p-polarization as transmitted and s-polarization as
reflected.